Magnolia Apartments

366 East 3rd Street, North Vancouver

2nd Floor - WIFI Study/Café

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

3rd Floor - Laundry Room

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

3 bed
1 bed
studio
3 bed
3 bed
studio
studio

3 bed
1 bed
studio
2 bed
1 bed
1 bed
studio
studio
studio

4th Floor - TV Room

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

5th Floor - Fitness Room

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509

3 bed
1 bed
studio
2 bed
1 bed
1 bed
studio
studio
studio

3 bed
1 bed
studio
2 bed
1 bed
1 bed
studio
studio
studio

6th Floor - Deck

601
602
603
604
605
606

3 bed
2 bed
2 bed
2 bed
studio
studio

Front Street/South
Side/West
Side/West

Back Lane/North West
Back Lane/North East
Side/East
Side/East

Front Street/South
Side/West
Side/West

Side Lane/North West
Back Lane/North
Back Lane/East
Side/East
Side/East
Side/East

Front Street/South
Side/West
Side/West

Side Lane/North West
Back Lane/North
Back Lane/East
Side/East
Side/East
Side/East

Front Street/South
Side/West
Side/West

Side Lane/North West
Back Lane/North
Back Lane/East
Side/East
Side/East
Side/East

Front Street/South
Side/West
Side Lane/North West
Side Lane/North East
Side/East
Side/East

Adapted

No W/D

Studio

1 Bed

2 Bed

3 Bed




